
Belt Size,
+/- 0.5cm Tolerance

Belt Size

Position of holes
in relation to
Stud at Claw End

Dimension “A”

25.4 cm
(10”)

Dimension “B”

EQUIPMENT, SAM BROWNE, OFFICER’S

Dwg. 1

G.S.1045-145

Angle

8 
cm

(3
 1

/ 8
“)

23

Claw

Stud,
Round Head,

Flange

Sword Hook

“D” Ring Strap

1.3 cm
(½”)

1.3 cm
(½”)

Rivets

5 cm
(2”)

2 cm
(3/4”)

Dimension “B”

1.3 cm
(½”)

12.7 cm
(5”)

Note :  Belt shown without Double
Prong Buckle;  completed belts shall
come with buckle in position

2.54 cm (1”)

NOT TO SCALE
Tolerance:  +/- 0.25 cm unless otherwise indicated

D
w

g. 1

Dimension “C”

Dimension “D”,
-0.25cm Tolerance only

Belt Keeper
(positioned for

belts up to size 40) 

Dimension “E”



4.5 cm
(1¾”)

2.5 cm
(1”)

2.5 cm
(1”)

Standard - 8.5 cm (3 3/8”)
Long - 14.25 cm(5 5/8”)
Extra Long - 20 cm (7 7/8”)

2.2 cm
(7/8”)

2.0 cm
(¾”)

3.2 cm
(1 ¼”)

19.75 cm
(7 3/4”)

5.0 cm
(2”)

2.0 cm (3/4”)

Regular 74 cm (29”)
Long 84 cm ( 33”)

8.5 cm
(3 3/8”)

2.2 cm
(7/8”)

2.0 cm
(3/4”)

30 cm
(11 3/4”)

2.5 cm
(1”)

Hole 0.4 cm dia. Hole 0.5 cm dia.,
Slit 1.4 cm

Buckle in centre slot1 cm
(3/8”)Slot, 1.5 cm x 0.2 cm

Hole 0.5 cm dia.
w/Slit 1.4 cmStud

Stud,
Round Head Rivet

Hole 0.5 cm dia.
w/Slit 1.4 cm

NOT TO SCALE
Tolerance:  +/- 0.25 cm unless otherwise indicated

EQUIPMENT, SAM BROWNE, OFFICER’S

Dwg. 2

D
w

g. 2

G.S.1045-145

SHOULDER STRAP ASSEMBLY

3.2 cm
(1 ¼”)

Buckle Strap Detail

Buckle, Single Prong Removable Loop
w/Stud

Keeper, Shoulder Strap

Removable Loop Detail

1.7 cm
(11/16”)


